Technical Specification Sheet
Document No. 149-930
November 17, 2016
Siemens Industry, Inc.
Page 1 of 3
Air Differential Pressure Sensors
Description
The Siemens QBM3100 Series Air Differential

Printed in the USA
Page 3 of 3
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
QBM3100U025U Air Differential Pressure Sensor, - 0.25" to 0.25" WC pressure range.
QBM3100U1 Air Differential Pressure Sensor, 1" WC pressure range.
QBM3100U2.5 Air Differential Pressure Sensor, 2.5" WC pressure range.
QBM3100U5 Air Differential Pressure Sensor, 5" WC pressure range.
QBM3100U10 Air Differential Pressure Sensor, 10" WC pressure range.
Wiring
Figure 1.  Wiring Schematic.
Dimensions
Figure 2.  Dimensions in Inches (Millimeters).